PRODUCTS
ABB industrial drives
Stand-alone single drives, regenerative drives
ACS800-11, 7.5 - 110 kW / ACS800-U11, 10 - 125 hp
Technical catalogue
regenerative_flyer_17.01.pmd 1/18/2005, 1:31 PM1
2 3AFE 68440807 REV A EN 17.1.2005
The ACS800-11 offers you a complete regenerative

Frame
size
Type code
UN= 230 V (Ranges 208-240 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 230 V.
UN= 400 V (Ranges 380-415 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 400 V.
UN= 500 V (Ranges 380-500 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 500 V.
31 52 18.5 20 29 18.5 20 25 15 15 70 655 350 ACS800-11-0020-5 R5
36 61 22 25 34 22 25 30 18.5 20 70 760 350 ACS800-11-0025-5 R5
47 68 30 30 45 30 30 37 22 25 70 1000 350 ACS800-11-0030-5 R5
58 90 37 40 55 37 40 47 30 30 70 1210 350 ACS800-11-0040-5 R5
70 118 45 50 67 45 50 57 37 40 70 1450 350 ACS800-11-0050-5 R5
82 144 55 60 78 45 60 621) 37 50 70 1750 350 ACS800-11-0060-5 R5
120 168 75 75 114 75 75 96 55 75 73 2350 405 ACS800-11-0070-5 R6
139 234 90 100 132 90 100 114 75 75 73 2800 405 ACS800-11-0100-5 R6
156 264 110 125 1482) 90 125 125 75 100 73 3400 405 ACS800-11-0120-5 R6
34 52 15 - 32.3 15 - 26 11 - 70 550 350 ACS800-11-0016-3 R5
38 61 18.5 - 36.1 18.5 - 34 15 - 70 655 350 ACS800-11-0020-3 R5
   47 68 22 - 44.7 22 - 38 18.5 - 70 760 350 ACS800-11-0025-3 R5
59 90 30 - 56.1 30 - 45 22 - 70 1000 350 ACS800-11-0030-3 R5
72 118 37 - 69 37 - 59 30 - 70 1210 350 ACS800-11-0040-3 R5
86 144 45 - 83 45 - 65 30 - 70 1450 350 ACS800-11-0050-3 R5
120 168 55 - 114 55 - 84 45 - 73 1750 405 ACS800-11-0060-3 R6
150 234 75 - 143 75 - 117 55 - 73 2350 405 ACS800-11-0070-3 R6
165 264 90 - 157 75 - 132 75 - 73 2800 405 ACS800-11-0100-3 R6
34 52 7.5 10 32.3 7.5 10 26 5.5 7.5 70 505 350 ACS800-11-0011-2 R5
47 68 11 15 44.7 11 15 38 7.5 10 70 694 350 ACS800-11-0016-2 R5
59 90 15 20 56.1 15 20 45 11 10 70 910 350 ACS800-11-0020-2 R5
75 118 22 25 69 18.5 25 59 15 15 70 1099 350 ACS800-11-0025-2 R5
88 144 22 30 83 22 30 72 18.5 20 70 1315 350 ACS800-11-0030-2 R5
120 168 37 40 114 30 40 84 22 25 73 1585 405 ACS800-11-0040-2 R6
150 234 45 50 143 45 50 117 30 30 73 2125 405 ACS800-11-0050-2 R6
169 264 45 60 157 45 60 132 37 40 73 2530 405 ACS800-11-0060-2 R6
No-
overload
use
Light-
overload
use
Heavy-
duty
use
PN
hp
Pcont. max
kW
Phd
hp
 Enclosure
Degree of Protection:Degree of Protection:Degree of Protection:Degree of Protection:Degree of Protection:
IP 21 (Standard)
Paint color:Paint color:Paint color:Paint color:Paint color:
NCS 1502-Y (RAL 90021/PMS 420C)
Frame
size
         IP 21
H1 W1   Depth   Weight
mm mm  mm         kg
R5 816 265 389       62/65
R6 970 300 440         100
regenerative_flyer_17.01.pmd 1/18/2005, 1:31 PM3
©